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Mr P Lisewski
Cloudsoft Limited
Level 2
40 Gledstanes Road
Barons Court
London
W14 gHU

il||,,tth,lt tt,hlt,ilil,tllttl,,ttll
006061_273 3/ 400009 5798 2191

1 September to 30 September 2O14

Account Name
Cloudsoft Limited

Contact tel 08457 60 60 60
see reverse for call times

Text phone 08457 125563
used by deaf or speech impaired customers

www.hsbc.co,uk

Your Statement

Account Summary
Opening Balance 72,270,38

Payments ln 32,280,00

Payments Out 3,224.91

Closing Balanee 51,3?5,47

lnternational Bank Account Number
G 89 1 MlDL40 192291285440

Branch ldentifier Code
MIDLG82129G

Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
40-15-22 91285440 198

Ylor Busigloss. Cur-rant Account, details
Otte Faymamtyqs s,rd details ,Paid afi Pai$,in

31 Aug 14

01 Sep 14

04 Sep 14

05 Sep 14

07 Sep 14

20 Sep 14

30 Sep 14

10 Sep 14

17 Sep 14

21 Sep 14

22 Sep 14

24 Sep 14

BAI.ANCE BBOUGHT FORWARD

DD RUSSELL & CO

DD PAYPAL PAYN/ENT

DD PAYPAL PAYMENT

DD PAYPAL PAYMENT

CR Verasseti Limited

VERASSETI

DD PAYPAL PAY[/ENT

DD PAYPAL PAYMENT

DD PAYPAL PAYMENT

DD PAYPAL PAYMENT

BP H[/RC PAYE/NIC SHIP

073PK001 48300

BP PAUL LISEWSKI

SALARY AUG 14

DD PAYPAL PAYMENT

CR Verasseti Limited

VERASSETI

DR TOTAL CHARGES

T0 30AUG2014

CR Verasseti Limited

VERAS SETI

DD CO N/ MERC IAL CARD

DD PAYPAL PAYMENT

DD PAYPAL PAYN/ENT

DD PAYPAL PAYMENT

DD PAYPAL PAYMENT

BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD

150 00

4.99

528

390 00

306

6.89

10.29

75,14

435.52

r,564.48

659

6,000.00

r 4,400 00

22218.38

22,120.38

27,720.11

27,624.73

25,624.73

25,61 I 1 4

40,018 14

40,012,78

51,892,78

51,555.46

51,325.47

51325.47

536

?92.25

850

16.58
10 00

229.99

67 West Street Dorking SuneyRH4 lBW

1 1,880,00



HSBC{I}

1 September to 30 September

Account Name
Cloudsoft Limited

2014

Contact tel 08457 60 60 60
see reverse for call times

Text phone 08457 125 563
used by deaf or speech impaired customers

www,hsbc,co,uk

Your Statement
Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
40-19-22 91285440 199

lnterest Rates
int€r€st

Gredit lnterest Rates
AEB

varifile

ffi

Credit interest is not paid

67 West Sfreet Dorking SurreyRH4 lBW
006061_273 41 400009 5799 219197re2



HSBC{T}

1922

Mr P Lisewski
Cloudsoft Limited
Level 2
40 Gledstanes Road
Barons Court
London
W14 9HU

ilh,,tlh,lt tt,hlt,ilil,ttlttl,,ttll
006061_273 1l 400009 8796 2191 37462

31 August 2014 to 29 September 2014

Account Name
Cloudsoft Limited

This slrmrnary details charges incurred for bankin_g services fqr the
which will be deducted from your account on 21 Octobet 2014.

Description
Total of activity charges
Account fee

Contact tel 08457 60 60 60
se€ reverse for call times

Text phone 08457 125 563
used by deaf or speech impaired customers

vlrww.hsbc.co.uk

Your Statement

Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
40-19-22 91285440 1 ol2

31 August 2014lo 29 September20l(

Anourt(GBP)
5,68

3.50

Total charges

vJ C-harges which have already bem deductedfrom your
this statement.

during ihis charging period will not appear on

Please note this is an advice only and not a VAT invoice.

Key to abbreviations used.
GBP Pounds Sterling C Credit

9.18

67 West Sheet Dorking Surrey RH4 lBW



ffi

HSBC{:}

31 August 2014 to 29 September 2A14

Account Name
Cloudsoft Limited

The following charges for the period 3l August 2Ol4to29
21 October 2014.

Direct Debits Paid
lnternet Bill Payment

Subtotal

Total of activity charges

vJ Please note this is an advice only and not a VAT invoice.

Key to abbreviations used.
Br Branch BTB Business Telephone Banking Chqs Cheques
Gr Credit Ctr Counter Dr Debit

Contact tel 08457 60 60 60
see reverse for call times

Text phone 08457 125563
used by deaf or speech impaired customers

wrrvw.hsbc.co,uk

Your Statement

Sortcode Account Number Sheet Number
40-19-22 91285440 ZofT

2014 will be dedusted from your account on

0.3200
0.3000

Collected

14
2

0.60

0.60

4.48

0.60

5.(E

67 West SfieetDorking SuneyRH4 lBW
006061_273 21 400009 5797 219137462


